D
A
TA
 SH
EET
NY7P Series (OTP for NY7)
NYQUEST TECHNOLOGY CO. reserves the right to change this document without prior notice. Information provided by NYQUEST is believed to be accurate and reliable.
However, NYQUEST makes no warranty for any errors which may appear in this document. Contact NYQUEST to obtain the latest version of device specifications before

NY7P Series
Ver  1.1         2015/08/31 27
18. ORDERING INFORMATION
P/N Shipping Type Remarks
NY7P021A Die Empty ROM data
NY7P021A-xxxx *1 Die Programmed ROM data
NY7P021AW-xxxx *1 Wafer Programmed ROM data
NY7P021AB COB 22.1mm x 22.5mm (22.1mm x 27.3mm w/ V-Cut)
NY7P021AS28 SOP-28 Width 300 mil
NY7P065A Die Empty ROM data
NY7P065A-xxxx *1 Die Programmed ROM data
NY7P065AW-xxxx *1 Wafer Programmed ROM data
NY7P065AB COB 22.1mm x 22.5mm (22.1mm x 27.3mm w/ V-Cut)
NY7P065AS28 SOP-28 Width 300 mil
NY7P087A Die Empty ROM data
NY7P087A-xxxx *1 Die Programmed ROM data
NY7P087AW-xxxx *1 Wafer Programmed ROM data
NY7P087AB COB 22.1mm x 27.6mm (22.1mm x 32.5mm w/ V-Cut)
NY7P087AS28 SOP-28 Width 300 mil
NY7P087AQ64 LQFP-64 Quad 10mm x 10mm
NY7P170A Die Empty ROM data
NY7P170A-xxxx *1 Die Programmed ROM data
NY7P170AW-xxxx *1 Wafer Programmed ROM data
NY7P170AB COB 22.1mm x 27.6mm (22.1mm x 32.5mm w/ V-Cut)
NY7P170AS28 SOP-28 Width 300 mil
NY7P170AQ64 LQFP-64 Quad 10mm x 10mm
NY7P345A Die Empty ROM data
NY7P345A-xxxx *1 Die Programmed ROM data
NY7P345AW-xxxx *1 Wafer Programmed ROM data
NY7P345AB COB 22.1mm x 27.6mm (22.1mm x 32.5mm w/ V-Cut)
NY7P345AQ64 LQFP-64 Quad 10mm x 10mm
NY7P520A Die Empty ROM data
NY7P520A-xxxx *1 Die Programmed ROM data
NY7P520AW-xxxx *1 Wafer Programmed ROM data
NY7P520AB COB 22.1mm x 27.6mm (22.1mm x 32.5mm w/ V-Cut)
NY7P520AQ64 LQFP-64 Quad 10mm x 10mm
*1  “xxxx”: Code number